



2026:RJ-JP:17684

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3274/2026

Deepak Chaukdiwal (Garg) S/o Shri Satyanarayan Garg
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3275/2026
Anil Kumar Garg (Chaukdiwal) S/o Shri Satyanarayan Garg
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Hemat Kumar Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kinshuk Jain, Sr. Standing Counsel for DRI

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

27/02/2026

यह दोनों प्रकरण उचित पीठ के समक्ष सूचीबद्ध किए जाये।

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

JITENDRA SINGH PANWAR /114-115