



2026:RJ-JP:17684

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3274/2026

Deepak Chaukdiwal (Garg) S/o Shri Satyanarayan Garg

----Applicant

Versus

Union Of India

----Respondent

For Applicant(s)	:	Mr. Hemant Kumar Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Sharma, PP
For Complainant(s)	:	Mr. Kinshuk Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

30/03/2026

List this matter after one week.

Registry is directed to list this case before appropriate Bench.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

PARSHANT /168